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Check Register by Selected Date

Check Check Employee Employee Gross Amount Net Amount Current Was Check Chk

Number Date Number Name Direct a Direct Stat

Deposit Deposit

Status

26543 02/14/20 600200 Charles Bittner 3,113.01 2,155.01 Active Y R

26544 02/14/20 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,111.12 1,296.19 Active Y R

26545 02/14/20 601090 Joyce A. Box 2,144.29 1,570.57 Active Y R

26546 02/14/20 601255 Scott L. Gallimore 1,993.97 1,395.05 Active Y R

26547 02/14/20 601270 Brittany A. White 1,528.66 1,073.40 Active Y R

26548 02/14/20 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,491.16 1,121.00 Active Y R

26549 02/14/20 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 1,927.96 1,321.02 Active Y R

26550 02/14/20 601390 David R. Tipps 1,077.58 745.64 Active Y R

26551 02/14/20 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,631.06 1,154.59 Active Y R

26552 02/14/20 601440 Kevin C. Atkinson 1,953.37 1,374.41 Active Y R

26553 02/14/20 601450 Jessica B. Clayburn 1,612.94 1,203.97 Active Y R

26554 02/14/20 601460 Benjamin T. George 1,890.46 1,443.71 Active Y R

26555 02/14/20 601465 Donivan D. South 1,918.97 1,430.84 Active Y R

26556 02/14/20 601475 Kristin G. Ramsey 1,560.34 1,084.16 Active Y R

26557 02/14/20 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 1,835.15 1,386.30 Active Y R

26558 02/14/20 601485 Lauren A. Bates 1,409.04 1,090.21 Active Y R

26559 02/14/20 601486 Lathon J. Miller 1,852.96 1,072.49 Active Y R

26560 02/14/20 601490 Mary J. Cook 1,236.00 833.03 Active Y R

26561 02/14/20 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,642.18 1,194.39 Active Y R

26562 02/14/20 750800 Tommy D. Carden 1,839.72 1,316.48 Active Y R

26563 02/14/20 700200 Joe D. Madsen 2,629.30 1,784.59 Active Y R

26564 02/14/20 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,565.18 1,389.75 Active Y R

26565 02/14/20 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,763.69 1,180.65 Active Y R

26566 02/14/20 750765 Zachary L. Allen 1,779.65 1,029.14 Active Y R

26567 02/14/20 801100 William A. London, Jr. 1,218.00 899.26 Active Y R

26568 02/14/20 801155 Charbel Marquez 1,818.97 1,332.75 Active Y R

26569 02/14/20 801180 Joe E. Martin 1,418.07 1,077.03 Active Y R

26570 02/14/20 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,300.72 817.52 Active Y R

26571 02/14/20 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,344.00 905.74 Active Y R

26572 02/14/20 801270 James T. Hortman, III 1,050.01 780.82 Active Y R

26573 02/14/20 801275 Ramsey P. Stramel 960.00 754.25 Active Y R

26574 02/14/20 801280 JC M. Brown 960.00 732.60 Active Y R

26575 02/14/20 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,507.11 987.07 Active Y R

26576 02/14/20 900285 Katherine R. McGuire 1,344.00 992.72 Active Y R

26577 02/14/20 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,114.32 1,722.54 Active Y R

26578 02/14/20 900305 James M. Pogue 829.40 691.56 Active Y R

26579 02/14/20 900775 Danny H. Weems 440.00 393.49 Active Y R

26580 02/14/20 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,456.57 955.51 Active Y R

26581 02/14/20 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 2,016.95 1,405.42 Active Y R

26582 02/14/20 500920 Bennie W. James 1,215.04 804.95 Active Y R

26583 02/14/20 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 1,986.30 1,545.99 Active Y R

26584 02/14/20 511015 Raymond H. McGuire, Jr 1,400.00 955.24 Active Y R

26585 02/14/20 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,248.46 985.95 Active Y R

26586 02/14/20 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,079.76 745.21 Active Y R

26587 02/14/20 900290 Margret A. Quintana 1,341.44 1,033.27 Active Y R
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26588 02/14/20 900400 Martha A. Escudero Martin 1,154.76 769.21 Active Y R

26589 02/14/20 500885 William D. Crump 3,140.98 2,333.36 Active Y R

26590 02/14/20 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,439.98 1,028.83 Active Y R

26591 02/14/20 800875 Gary D. Strickland 1,758.92 1,223.11 Active Y R

26592 02/14/20 900500 Mercy Rushing 3,855.28 2,866.55 Active Y R

26593 02/14/20 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,346.24 903.11 Active Y R

26594 02/14/20 801200 Larry B. Allen 280.00 258.58 Active Y R

26595 02/14/20 910765 Sherrie L. Kitchens 1,871.76 1,306.89 Active Y R

26596 02/28/20 600200 Charles Bittner 3,113.01 2,155.01 Active Y R

26597 02/28/20 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,106.79 1,292.82 Active Y R

26598 02/28/20 601090 Joyce A. Box 2,144.28 1,570.56 Active Y R

26599 02/28/20 601255 Scott L. Gallimore 2,028.89 1,421.59 Active Y R

26600 02/28/20 601270 Brittany A. White 1,528.66 1,073.41 Active Y R

26601 02/28/20 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,602.56 1,205.61 Active Y R

26602 02/28/20 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,177.85 1,493.83 Active Y R

26603 02/28/20 601390 David R. Tipps 2,026.12 1,463.88 Active Y R

26604 02/28/20 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,631.06 1,154.61 Active Y R

26605 02/28/20 601440 Kevin C. Atkinson 2,026.46 1,429.91 Active Y R

26606 02/28/20 601450 Jessica B. Clayburn 1,402.56 1,041.02 Active Y R

26607 02/28/20 601460 Benjamin T. George 2,033.84 1,538.99 Active Y R

26608 02/28/20 601465 Donivan D. South 1,918.97 1,430.86 Active Y R

26609 02/28/20 601475 Kristin G. Ramsey 1,402.56 964.36 Active Y R

26610 02/28/20 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 1,835.15 1,386.30 Active Y R

26611 02/28/20 601485 Lauren A. Bates 1,643.88 1,268.55 Active Y R

26612 02/28/20 601486 Lathon J. Miller 1,852.96 1,072.48 Active Y R

26613 02/28/20 601490 Mary J. Cook 1,236.00 833.04 Active Y R

26614 02/28/20 750790 Merci A. Osbourn 1,642.18 1,194.40 Active Y R

26615 02/28/20 750800 Tommy D. Carden 1,839.72 1,316.49 Active Y R

26616 02/28/20 700200 Joe D. Madsen 2,629.30 1,784.62 Active Y R

26617 02/28/20 750200 Scott G. Melvin 2,311.96 1,221.50 Active Y R

26618 02/28/20 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,763.69 1,180.65 Active Y R

26619 02/28/20 750765 Zachary L. Allen 1,779.64 1,029.15 Active Y R

26620 02/28/20 801100 William A. London, Jr. 1,218.00 899.27 Active Y R

26621 02/28/20 801155 Charbel Marquez 1,807.91 1,324.38 Active Y R

26622 02/28/20 801180 Joe E. Martin 1,418.07 1,077.06 Active Y R

26623 02/28/20 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,300.72 817.52 Active Y R

26624 02/28/20 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,344.00 905.73 Active Y R

26625 02/28/20 801270 James T. Hortman, III 1,050.00 780.79 Active Y R

26626 02/28/20 801275 Ramsey P. Stramel 960.00 754.25 Active Y R

26627 02/28/20 801280 JC M. Brown 960.00 732.58 Active Y R

26628 02/28/20 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,507.10 987.09 Active Y R

26629 02/28/20 900285 Katherine R. McGuire 1,344.00 992.74 Active Y R

26630 02/28/20 900300 Cynthia A. Karch 2,114.32 1,722.53 Active Y R

26631 02/28/20 900305 James M. Pogue 946.27 785.46 Active Y R

26632 02/28/20 900775 Danny H. Weems 440.00 393.49 Active Y R
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26633 02/28/20 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,456.56 955.50 Active Y R

26634 02/28/20 500880 Rolando P. Ortega 1,857.46 1,284.30 Active Y R

26635 02/28/20 500920 Bennie W. James 1,215.04 804.93 Active Y R

26636 02/28/20 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 1,760.92 1,372.95 Active Y R

26637 02/28/20 511015 Raymond H. McGuire, Jr 1,400.00 955.23 Active Y R

26638 02/28/20 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,370.25 1,078.44 Active Y R

26639 02/28/20 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,079.76 745.24 Active Y R

26640 02/28/20 900290 Margret A. Quintana 1,341.43 1,033.26 Active Y R

26641 02/28/20 900400 Martha A. Escudero Martin 1,154.76 769.23 Active Y R

26642 02/28/20 500885 William D. Crump 3,140.98 2,333.35 Active Y R

26643 02/28/20 511010 Joshua L. Mason 1,439.98 1,028.85 Active Y R

26644 02/28/20 800875 Gary D. Strickland 1,758.92 1,223.09 Active Y R

26645 02/28/20 900500 Mercy Rushing 3,855.28 2,866.55 Active Y R

26646 02/28/20 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,346.23 883.09 Active Y R

26647 02/28/20 801200 Larry B. Allen 280.00 258.58 Active Y R

26648 02/28/20 910765 Sherrie L. Kitchens 1,871.76 1,306.88 Active Y R

Grand totals 175,822.61 124,451.12

Total checks 106

****** End of Report *********


